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Article no.: 11002900

General information
Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Engraving color

Default print option
Recommended decoration
option

Default print location
Print width (mm)

Print height (mm)

Print maximum colours
Packaging information
Blank product individual
packing

Decorated product individual
packaging

Blank product weight incl.
packaging

Blank product length incl.
packaging

Blank product height incl.
packaging

Blank product width incl.
packaging

Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight
Export carton (Length x Width x
Height)

Statistical code

Product specific attributes
Cable included

Data transfer

Productsheet: April 19, 2025, 3:20 pm

111002900 Brainiac 3-piece wooden brain teaser set
:3in 1 puzzle set in a wooden gift box. Decoration not available

on puzzle. Wood.

:Unbranded

:Wood

:Natural

118,00 cm

18,00 cm

17,00 cm

1276 gram

:PRC

:Natural (Product color)

: Padprint

:box

160

140

14

: Individual gift box
:Individual gift box
1326 gram

118,80 cm

:7,30 cm

:8,00 cm

:40 PC
114 kg
:35cm x 39 cm x 39 cm

:9503006190000000000000

:No
:No




